Sewage Pumps
Sewage Submersible Pump
Non-Clogging Vortex Impeller
Solid pass 65 - 80mm
Liquid temperature : 0 °C to 40 °C/ +32 °F to +104 °F
HP range : 1/2 to 3 HP / 0.4 kW to 2.2 kW
pH : 6 to 8
Protection class : IP68

06
05
04
03
02
13
09
07
16
15
14
12
11
10
08
BCV-750-65 M 3" 0.75 230•400 590 6 65 152x274x480 23.6 26.0
BCV-750-65A A 3" 0.75 230 590 6 65 152x274x480 24.6 27.0
BCV-1500-70 M 3" 1.50 230•400 850 8 70 207x255x598 33.3 37.1
BCV-1500-70A A 3" 1.50 230 850 8 70 207x255x598 34.2 38.0
BCV-2200-80 M 3" 2.20 230•400 1350 8.5 80 207x255x598 71.1 75.6
BCV-2200-80A A 3" 2.20 230 1350 8.5 80 207x255x598 72.0 76.5
BCV-3700-80 M 3" 3.70 400 1500 11 80 223x290x630 81.4 86.1